



प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस  
मापी पुस्त में मुद्रित रूप सौपाने हैं  
जो श्री रंजीत कुमार सहायक अभियंता  
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अपर प्रमंडल  
फराबिसगंज के नाम से निर्गत किया  
जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता  
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग  
अपर प्रमंडल, फराबिसगंज  
रंजीत  
06/05/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

C.C. 159, 23, 084 = DIVISION  
M.C. 16, 31, 155 = SUB-DIVISION

## Measurement Book

No. 893-

2020-21

Name of officer \_\_\_\_\_

Date of first entry \_\_\_\_\_

Date of last entry \_\_\_\_\_

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

| Particulars                                                                            | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                        | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 1. Name of work: Construction of Road                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| from hal halija to Mandal Rola.                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2. Agency: S. S. Construction                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3. Agreement No.: 17 / SBD / mm / 2020-21                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4. Date of Commencement: 06/07/2020                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 5. Date of Completion: 05/07/2021                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 6. Date of Entry:                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① Setting out Pillars <sup>as benchmark</sup> 2.120 Km                                 | X                             | 1  | 2  |    | 2.12 Km          |
| Pillar 2.120 Km                                                                        | X                             | 1  | 2  |    | 2.12 Km          |
| ② Clearing and grabbing Road land including uprooting wild vegetable — do all complete |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2 x 2120 x 2.00 = 8480.00 <sup>sq. m</sup>                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2.0 0.85 hect.                                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ③ Rem Disassembly of masonry work as per technical Specification — do all up           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1 x 5 m                                                                                |                               |    | 2  |    | 5 m.             |
|                                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

# ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                    | Details of actual measurement |      |        |       | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|------|--------|-------|------------------|
|                                                | No.                           | L.   | B.     | D.    |                  |
| ①/① Paving and fix working benchmark<br>Pillar | do                            | do   | do     | do    |                  |
| 2.12 Km                                        | vide                          | Qty  | Page ① | Itm ① |                  |
| ② 4070.86/Km                                   |                               |      |        |       | Rs:- 8630.00     |
| ②/② Paving and fix Refr Pillar do all          |                               |      |        |       |                  |
| 2.12 Km                                        | vide                          | Qty  | Page ① | Itm ① |                  |
| ③ 1864.47/Km                                   |                               |      |        |       | Rs:- 3953.00     |
| ③/③ clearing, grubbing Road land etc           |                               |      |        |       |                  |
| do                                             |                               |      |        |       | all complete     |
| 0.85 hee                                       | Qty                           | vide | Page ① | Itm ② |                  |
| ④ 51133.76/Km                                  |                               |      |        |       | Rs:- 43463.00    |
| ④/④ Dismantling of all type wire pile etc      |                               |      |        |       |                  |
| 0.5m                                           | Qty                           | vide | Page ① | Itm ③ |                  |
| ⑤ 176.53/m                                     |                               |      |        |       | Rs:- 883.00      |
| ⑤/⑤ Construction of Embankment material        |                               |      |        |       |                  |
| obtain from 1000m lead                         |                               |      |        |       | do all comp      |
| 40 420.00 m <sup>3</sup>                       | Qty                           | vide | Page ④ | Itm ④ |                  |
| ⑥ 175.22/m <sup>3</sup>                        |                               |      |        |       | Rs:- 73592.00    |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                                            | Details of actual measurement |      |    |                           | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|------|----|---------------------------|------------------|
|                                                                                        | No.                           | L.   | B. | D.                        |                  |
| ⑥/12 Construction of Embankment material obtained from 100 m road — do — all comp      | 100 m                         | road | —  | do                        | all comp         |
| 1185.40 m <sup>3</sup> Qty vide Page ④ Lk ④                                            |                               |      |    |                           |                  |
| @ 141.14 /m <sup>3</sup> —————                                                         |                               |      |    | Rs. 1,67,307.00           |                  |
| ⑦/13 Construction of Subgrade and cartway shoulder — do — all compact.                 |                               |      |    |                           |                  |
| 4093.16 m <sup>3</sup> Qty vide Page ⑤ Lk ⑤                                            |                               |      |    |                           |                  |
| @ 176.86 /m <sup>3</sup> —————                                                         |                               |      |    | Rs. 7,23,916.00           |                  |
| ⑧/14 Construction of Subbase (G.S.B) by providing well graded material — do — all comp |                               |      |    |                           |                  |
| 1299.45 m <sup>3</sup> Qty vide Page ⑤ Lk ⑥                                            |                               |      |    |                           |                  |
| @ 2877.26 /m <sup>3</sup> —————                                                        |                               |      |    | Rs. 37,38,855.00          |                  |
| ⑨/15 Providing and laying spreading WDM Grading 3 — do — all comp                      |                               |      |    |                           |                  |
| 168.75 m <sup>3</sup> Qty vide Page ⑥ Lk ⑦                                             |                               |      |    |                           |                  |
| @ 3541.16 /m <sup>3</sup> —————                                                        |                               |      |    | Rs. 5,97,570.00           |                  |
|                                                                                        |                               |      |    | Rate 1. 5358167.00        |                  |
|                                                                                        |                               |      |    | less 0.21% below 11253.00 |                  |
|                                                                                        |                               |      |    | Rate 1. 53,46,916.00      |                  |
| 22/02/21<br>JE                                                                         |                               |      |    | 24/2/21<br>JE             |                  |

Continuation